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ARK ANS AS STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Gina Hogue, Interim Dean, College of Education and 
Behavioral Sciences 
Communications and Education Building 
State University, AR 72467 
Telephone: (870) 972-3057 Email:  ghogue@astate.edu 

Dr. Mary Jane Bradley, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (870) 972-2099 Email: mbradley@astate.edu 

 
ARK ANS AS TECH UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Mary Gunter, Dean 
College of Education, Crabaugh Hall 
Russellville, AR  72801 
Telephone: (479) 964-3217 Email: mgunter@atu.edu 

Dr. David Bell, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (479) 968-0392 Email:  dbell@atu.edu 

 
CENTR AL BAPTIST COLLEGE 
Ms. Shanda New, Chair, Education Department & Licensure Officer 
1501 College Ave 
Conway, AR 72034 
Telephone: (501) 205-8835 Email:  snew@cbc.edu 

 
CROWLEY’S RIDGE COLLEGE 
Dr. Rob Williams, Dean, Education Department 
100 College Dr 
Paragould, AR  72450 
Telephone: (870) 236-6901 Ext: 151  Email:  rwilliams@crc.edu 

 

Ms. Kim Robb, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (870) 236-6901 Ext: 147 Email: krobb@crc.edu 

 
HARDING UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Donny Lee, Dean, College of Education & Licensure 
Officer Thornton Education Center 
Searcy, AR 72149-4537 
Telephone: (501) 279-4242 Email:  dlee@harding.edu 

 
Dr. Clara Carroll, Associate Dean 
Telephone: (501) 279-4501 Email: ccarroll@harding.edu 

 
HENDERSON STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Judy Harrison, Dean, Teachers College 
1100 Henderson Street, Education Center 
Arkadelphia, AR  71999-0001 
Telephone: (870) 230-5369 Email:  harrisj@hsu.edu 

Dr. Celya Taylor, Associate Dean & Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (870) 230-5321 Email:  taylorc@hsu.edu 

 
HENDRIX COLLEGE 
Dr. Dionne Jackson, Licensure Officer 
1600 Washington Ave. 
Conway, AR 72032-3080 
Telephone: (501) 450- 3824 Email:  Jackson@hendrix.edu 

 
JOHN BROW N UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Connie Matchell, Head, Department of Education 
2000 W University St. Siloam 
Springs, AR  72761 
Telephone: (479) 524-7413 Email: cmatchell@jbu.edu 

Ms. Jennifer Samuels, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (479) 524-7449 Email:  JSamuels@jbu.edu 

 
LYON COLLEGE 
Dr. Philip Cavalier Vice-Pres. Academic Services, Dean of Faculty 
2300 Highland Rd 
Batesville, AR 72503-2317 
Telephone: (870) 307-7202 Email: philip.cavalier@lyon.edu 

Ms. Kim Crosby, Director Teacher Education & Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (870) 307-7275 Email:  kimberly.crosby@lyon.edu 

 
OUACHIT A B APTIST UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Merribeth Bruning, Dean School of Education, Licensure Officer 
410 Ouachita St, McClellan Hall 
Arkadelphia, AR 71998 
Telephone: (870) 245-5154 Email:  bruningm@obu.edu 

PHIL ANDER SMITH COLLEGE 
Dr. Lloyd Hervey, Chair, Division of Education 
900 Daisy Bates Dr, Titus Academic Center 
Little Rock, AR 72202 
Telephone: (501) 370-5239 Email: lhervey@philander.edu 

 
Dr. Betty Dickson, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (501) 370-5237    Email:  bdickson@philander.edu 

 
SOUTHERN ARK ANS AS UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Zaidy Mohdzain, Dean, College of Education 
100 E University, Cross Hall 
Magnolia, AR 71754-9408 
Telephone: (870) 235-5161  Email:  zaidymohdzain@saumag.edu 

 

Ms. Jam ie Boyd, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (870) 235-5219 Email: jbboyd@saumag.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF ARK ANS AS-F AYETTEVILLE 
Dr. Tom Smith, Dean, College of Education and Health Professions 
Graduate Education Building 
Fayetteville, AR 72701 
Telephone: (479) 575-3326 Email:  tecsmith@uark.edu 

 

Dr. Myra Haulmark, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (479) 575-6740 Email:  haulmark@uark.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF ARK ANS AS FORT SM ITH 
Dr. Glenda Ezell, Executive Director, School of Education 
5210 Grand Ave, Math/Science Building 
Fort Smith, AR 72913 
Telephone: (479) 788-7900 Email:  glenda.ezell@uafs.edu 

 

Ms. Helen Holland, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (479) 788-7259 Email:  Helen.Holland@uafs.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF ARK ANS AS LITTLE ROCK 
Dr. Ann Bain, Dean, College of Education and Health Professions 
2801 S University Ave, Dickenson Hall 
Little Rock, AR 72204 
Telephone: (501) 569-3113 Email:  abbain@ualr.edu 

 

Ms. Lundon Pinneo, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (501) 683-7306 Email: lapinneo@ualr.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF ARK ANS AS MONTICELLO 
Dr. Peggy Doss, Dean, School of Education 
346 University Dr, W illard Hall 
Monticello, AR 71656 
Telephone: (870) 460-1062 Email:  dossp@uamont.edu 

 

Ms. Kim Level, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (870) 460-1362 Email: level@uamont.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF ARK ANS AS PINE BLUFF 
Dr. George Herts Interim Dean, School of Education 
1200 N University Dr 
Pine Bluff, AR 71601 
Telephone: (870) 575-8315 Email:  hertsg@uapb.edu 

 

Ms. Willie Mae Nesby, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (870) 575-8742 Email: nesbyw@uapb.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF CENTR AL ARKANS AS 
Dr. Vicki Groves-Scott, Dean, College of Education 
201 Donaghey Ave, Mashburn Hall 
Conway, AR 72035-0001 
Telephone: (501) 450-3179 Email:  vickigs@uca.edu 

 

Dr. Gary Bunn, Licensure Officer 
Telephone: (501) 450-5057 Email:  garyb@uca.edu 
 
UNIVERSITY OF THE OZ ARKS 
Dr. Brett Stone, Chair, Education Division & Licensure Officer 
415 N College Ave 
Clarksville, AR 72830-2880 
Telephone: (479) 979-1474 Email:  bastone@ozarks.edu 
 
W ILLI AM S BAPTIST COLLEGE 
Dr. Brad Baine, Chair, Education Department & Licensure Officer 
60 W Fulbright  Ave 
Walnut Ridge, AR 72476 
Telephone: (870) 759-4127 Email:  bbaine@wbcoll.edu 
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